
EMST schedule of courses 2020

Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Status

P1559 31‐2 January ‐ February Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Complete

P1560 31‐2 January ‐ February Fri‐Sun Provider The Precinct Conference Centre (TPCC) Adelaide SA Complete

P1561 7‐9 February Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales (PoW) Sydney NSW Complete

ADF82 21‐23 February Fri‐Sun ADF Provider RAAF Base Richmond Sydney NSW Complete

P1562 21‐23 February Fri‐Sun Provider Simulation & Skills Centre, Wellington Hospital Wellington NZ Complete

P1563 28‐1 February ‐ March Fri‐Sun Provider St George Hospital Sydney NSW Complete

P1564 12‐14 March Thurs‐Sat Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1565 13‐15 March Fri‐Sun Provider The Prince Charles Hospital (TPCH) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

R140 13‐14 March Fri‐Sat Refresher Westmead Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1566 13‐15 March Fri‐Sun Provider Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ Cancelled

P1567 20‐22 March Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Cancelled

P1569 20‐22 March Fri‐Sun Provider Simulation & Skills Centre, Wellington Hospital Wellington NZ Cancelled

P1568 27‐29 March Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Prince Alfred (RPA) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1573 27‐29 March Fri‐Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital Gold Coast QLD Cancelled

I071 27‐29 March Fri‐Sun Instructor Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1570 3‐5 April Fri‐Sun Provider Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ Cancelled

P1571 3‐5 April Fri‐Sun Provider The Prince Charles Hospital (TPCH) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

P1572 17‐19 April Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1574 1‐3 May Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1575 22‐24 May Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales (PoW) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1576 22‐24 May Fri‐Sun Provider The Prince Charles Hospital (TPCH) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

P1577 29‐31 May Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1578 5‐7 June Fri‐Sun Provider Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ Cancelled

P1579 12‐14 June Fri‐Sun Provider The Precinct Conference Centre (TPCC) Adelaide SA Cancelled

ADF83 12‐14 June Fri‐Sun ADF Provider RAAF Base Richmond Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1580 12‐14 June Fri‐Sun Provider The Prince Charles Hospital (TPCH) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

R141 13‐14 June Sat‐Sun Refresher Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ Cancelled

P1581 18‐20 June Thurs‐Sat Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1582 19‐21 June Fri‐Sun Provider Calvary Public Hospital Bruce Canberra ACT Cancelled

P1583 19‐21 June Fri‐Sun Provider Manawa HREF, Christchurch Hospital Christchurch NZ Cancelled

P1584 26‐28 June Fri‐Sun Provider Menzies Institute Hobart Tas Cancelled

P1586 26‐28 June Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Cancelled

P1585 13‐15 July Mon‐Wed Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1587 17‐19 July Fri‐Sun Provider The Prince Charles Hospital (TPCH) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

I072 17‐19 July Fri‐Sun Instructor Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1588 31‐2 July‐August Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1589 31‐2 July ‐ August Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales (PoW) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1590 31‐2 July ‐ August Fri‐Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital Gold Coast QLD Cancelled

P1591 7‐9 August Fri‐Sun Provider The Precinct Conference Centre (TPCC) Adelaide SA Cancelled

P1592 14‐16 August Fri‐Sun Provider The Prince Charles Hospital (TPCH) Brisbane QLD Cancelled

P1593 21‐23 August Fri‐Sun Provider Fraser Building, Dunedin Hospital Dunedin NZ Cancelled

P1594 21‐23 August Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1595 28‐30 August Fri‐Sun Provider Westmead Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled

R142 4‐5 September Fri‐Sat Refresher The Precinct Conference Centre (TPCC) Adelaide SA Cancelled

ADF84 4‐6 September Fri‐Sun ADF Provider RAAF Base Richmond Sydney NSW Complete

P1596 4‐6 September Fri‐Sun Provider Notre Dame University Wagga Wagga NSW Complete

P1597 11‐13 September Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1598 18‐20 September Fri‐Sun Provider Marion Davis Library, Auckland City Hospital Auckland NZ Complete

P1599 18‐20 September Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Prince Alfred (RPA) Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1600 25‐27 September Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Skills Development Service (CSDS) Brisbane QLD Complete

P1601 9‐11 October Fri‐Sun Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

P1602 16‐18 October Fri‐Sun Provider Tauranga Tauranga NZ Complete

P1603 16‐18 October Fri‐Sun Provider Westmead Hospital Sydney NSW Cancelled

P1604 23‐25 October Fri‐Sun Provider Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Complete

P1605 23‐25 October Fri‐Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital Gold Coast QLD Complete

P1606 6‐8 November Fri‐Sun Provider Simulation & Skills Centre, Wellington Hospital Wellington NZ Complete

P1607 6‐8 November Fri‐Sun Provider Liverpool Hospital  Sydney NSW Cancelled

I073 6‐8 November Fri‐Sun Instructor Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled

R143 13‐14 November Fri‐Sat Refresher Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete

P1608 13‐15 November Fri‐Sun Provider Lyell McEwin Hospital Adelaide SA Complete

ADF85 20‐22 November Fri‐Sun ADF Provider RAAF Base Amberley Amberley Qld Complete

P1609 20‐22 November Fri‐Sun Provider Gold Coast University Hospital Gold Coast QLD Complete

P1610 27‐29 November Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales (PoW) Sydney NSW Complete

P1611 3‐5 December Thurs‐Sat Provider Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

P1612 4‐6 December Fri‐Sun Provider Prince of Wales (PoW) Sydney NSW Open


